THE DATASHEET OF
XN2A-1570
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
CSM_XN2_DS_E_4_3
Easy-wire Connectors for Industrial Components
XN2
Easy-wire Connectors withe-CON ∗ Specifications; Ideal for

XN2
2
Ordering Information
Ratings and Specifications
Materials and Finish
Type Cable Plug Connector Cable Socket Connector Single-socket PCB Socket
Connector
Four-socket PCB Socket
Connector
Ap-
pear-
ance
No. of
contacts Model
3 XN2A-1370 — XN2D-1371 —
4 XN2A-1470 XN2B-1470 XN2D-1471 XN2D-4471
5 XN2A-1570 — XN2D-1571 —
6 XN2A-1670 — XN2D-1671 —
8 XN2A-1870 — XN2D-1871 —
Rated current
3 A/pole (Using AWG20 wire)
2 A/pole (Using AWG22 wire)
1 A/pole (Using AWG24 wire)